Switchtec Ltd   Brooms Road   Stone Business Park   Stone   ST15 0SH
tel: 01785 818600     email: sales@switchtec.com    web: www.switchtec.com
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
INSULATED METRIC CABLE GLANDS
•	 Metric 1.5mm Thread
•	 M16-M63 Sizes
•	 IP68 when installed
•	 Nylon PA66 (UL94V-2 approved)
•	 -40oC to 100oC operating temperature
•	 Lock Nut & Rubber Washer included
•	 Available in Grey, Black, Red & White
•	 Sold in packs of 10 Pcs.
Part Number Description Cable Size Thread Diameter Thread Length
SCG-M16-B SCL M16 CABLE GLAND BLACK IP68 4-8mm 16mm 8mm
SCG-M16-G SCL M16 CABLE GLAND GREY IP68 4-8mm 16mm 8mm
SCG-M20-B SCL M20 CABLE GLAND BLACK IP68 6-12mm 20mm 10mm
SCG-M20-G SCL M20 CABLE GLAND GREY IP68 6-12mm 20mm 10mm
SCG-M20-R SCL M20 CABLE GLAND RED IP68 6-12mm 20mm 10mm
SCG-M20-W SCL M20 CABLE GLAND WHITE IP68 6-12mm 20mm 10mm
SCG-M25-B SCL M25 CABLE GLAND BLACK IP68 13-18mm 25mm 10mm
SCG-M25-G SCL M25 CABLE GLAND GREY IP68 13-18mm 25mm 10mm
SCG-M25-R SCL M25 CABLE GLAND RED IP68 13-18mm 25mm 10mm
SCG-M25-W SCL M25 CABLE GLAND WHITE IP68 13-18mm 25mm 10mm
SCG-M32-B SCL M32 CABLE GLAND BLACK IP68 16-20mm 32mm 11mm
SCG-M32-G SCL M32 CABLE GLAND GREY IP68 16-20mm 32mm 11mm
SCG-M40-B SCL M40 CABLE GLAND BLACK IP68 22-31mm 40mm 15mm
SCG-M40-G SCL M40 CABLE GLAND GREY IP68 22-31mm 40mm 15mm
SCG-M50-B SCL M50 CABLE GLAND BLACK IP68 32-38mm 50mm 15mm
SCG-M50-G SCL M50 CABLE GLAND GREY IP68 32-38mm 50mm 15mm
SCG-M63-B SCL M63 CABLE GLAND BLACK IP68 37-44mm 63mm 15mm
Sealing Nut Body Rubber Washer Lock NutSeal